8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:05a.m

9:35a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

I\ Northwestern

Medicine’

ONCOSET SYMPOSIUM
Precision Immunotherapy

#

RogerT H. LURIE
COMPREHENSIVE CANCER CENTER

OF NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY

Peering Over the Horizon: The Future of Targeted Therapies
Friday, March 6, 2026 e Northwestern Memorial Hospital, Feinberg Pavilion

Registration, Exhibits, & Breakfast

Welcome
David VanderWeele, MD, PhD

Symposium Chair, Northwestern University

The Evolution of Targeted Therapy

Pedro A Hermida de Viveiros, MD

Northwestern University

EGFR inhibition — Old Target,
New Strategies

Christine Bestvina, MD
University of Chicago

Claudins and Met,
New Targets in Town
Deva Mahalingam, MD, PhD

Northwestern University

Break & Exhibits

Expanding Our Target Options
— KRAS and MTAP
Chengwei Peng, MD

Northwestern University

Targeted Deployment of
PARP Inhibition
David VanderWeele, MD, PhD

11:50 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:35p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

Antigen-Directed Therapy
for Bladder Cancer
Randy Sweis, MD

University of Chicago
Lunch & Exhibits

Advances in Genomic Landscape
of CNS Tumors: Implications for
Treatment and Prognosis
Madina Sukhanova, MD

Northwestern University

Targeted Therapy for Lymphoma

Nazila Shafagati MD
University of Chicago

CHIP — What Do We Do
With This Result?
Alok Swaroop, MD, PhD

Northwestern University

Adjourn

Details & Registration: cancer.northwestern.edu/precisionmed



