

ONCOSET SYMPOSIUM

Precision Immunotherapy

Peering Over the Horizon: The Future of Targeted Therapies

Friday, March 6, 2026 • Northwestern Memorial Hospital, Feinberg Pavilion

8:00 a.m.	Registration, Exhibits, & Breakfast	11:50 p.m.	Antigen-Directed Therapy for Bladder Cancer
9:00 a.m.	Welcome David VanderWeele, MD, PhD <i>Symposium Chair, Northwestern University</i>		Randy Sweis, MD <i>University of Chicago</i>
9:05 a.m.	The Evolution of Targeted Therapy Pedro A Hermida de Viveiros, MD <i>Northwestern University</i>	1:05 p.m.	Advances in Genomic Landscape of CNS Tumors: Implications for Treatment and Prognosis
9:35 a.m.	EGFR inhibition – Old Target, New Strategies Christine Bestvina, MD <i>University of Chicago</i>		Madina Sukhanova, MD <i>Northwestern University</i>
10:05 a.m.	Claudins and Met, New Targets in Town Deva Mahalingam, MD, PhD <i>Northwestern University</i>	1:35 p.m.	Targeted Therapy for Lymphoma Nazila Shafagati MD <i>University of Chicago</i>
10:35 a.m.	Break & Exhibits	2:05 p.m.	CHIP – What Do We Do With This Result?
10:50 a.m.	Expanding Our Target Options – KRAS and MTAP Chengwei Peng, MD <i>Northwestern University</i>		Alok Swaroop, MD, PhD <i>Northwestern University</i>
11:20 a.m.	Targeted Deployment of PARP Inhibition David VanderWeele, MD, PhD	2:35 p.m.	Adjourn